$16,500 - 208 6 Morel Drive, Deming

MLS® #2408464

$16,500

1 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, 224 sqft
Residential on 0.08 Acres

Deming, Deming, WA

Built in 1979

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2408464
$16,500
$16,500
$74

1

1

224

0.08

1979
Residential
Manufactured On Land
Sold

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

Parking

208 6 Morel Drive

895 - Mount Baker/Deming

Deming
Deming
Whatcom
WA
98244

Driveway




Exterior

Exterior Features Metal/Vinyl

Additional Information

Days on Market 94

Cumulative Days on Market 94

Days on Website 95

HOA Fees $540
HOA Fees Frequency Quarterly



